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TCMI04

May 8 2004

Division: 1MALE SCORES

10, 8, 6, 4, 2, 1

10, 8, 6

INDIVIDUAL POINTS;

RELAY POINTS:

TOTAL PTS. TRACK PTS. RELAY PTS. FIELD PTS.POINT RANK

24.0

30.0

26.0

116.5

100.5

90.0

59.0

52.0

34.0

33.0

43.0

39.0

54.0

25.0

33.0

14.0

26.0

49.5

31.5

10.0

34.0

1 LINC

2 ADRN

3 ROMU

4 CCHS

5 PION

6 FOWL

7 LCHS

8 JNWE

9 SALE

10 BLIS

10.0 9.0

6.0 14.0

7.0

8.0 8.0

5.0 5.0

1.0 1.0

GOLD SILVER BRONZEMEDAL PTS.MEDAL RANK

3 5104.0

88.0

80.0

46.0

36.0

26.0

20.0

51 LINC

2 ADRN

3 ROMU

4 PION

5 CCHS

6 LCHS

7 FOWL

8 JNWE

62 4

3 15

21 3

2 2

2 1

1 2

8.0 1



TCMI04

May 8 2004

Processed at: 12:23:58 PM

Event #18 MENS 4x800M RUN RELAY

1 3200 RELAY

2 ADRN

3 ROMULUS

4 LINCOLN

5 3200 RELAY

6 3200 RELAY

7 TITANS

8 3200 RELAY

9 3200 RELAY

10 BLISSFIELD

A PION

ADRN

ROMU

LINC

CCHS

SALE

M LCHS

JNWE

FOWL

BLIS

8:09.19

8:13.53

8:21.29

8:27.58

8:34.74

8:37.28

8:53.75

9:02.16

9:11.75

9:18.89

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Event #18 MENS 4x800M RUN RELAY

HEAT RESULTS

Results of HEAT 1

1 Ln3 3200 RELAY

2 Ln5 3200 RELAY

3 Ln4 BLISSFIELD

Results of HEAT 2

1 Ln5 3200 RELAY

2 Ln3 ADRN

3 Ln2 ROMULUS

4 Ln7 LINCOLN

5 Ln4 3200 RELAY

6 Lnl 3200 RELAY

7 Ln6 TITANS

A 9:02.16

9:11.75

9:18.89

JNWE

FOWL

BLIS

A

A

A PION

ADRN

ROMU

LINC

CCHS

SALE

M LCHS

8:09.19

8:13.53

8:21.29

8:27.58

8:34.74

8:37.28

8:53.75

A

A

A

A

A

A

Easy Meet Manager by EasyWare: WWW.goeasyware.com



TCMI04

May 8 2004

RESULTS OF FINALS 12:36:11 PM

Event #14 MENS llOM HURDLES

:14.40

:15.20

:15.21

:15.27

:15.40

:15.93

:16.05

NONE

ROMU

ROMU

ADRN

OCHS

FOWL

OCHS

BLIS

OCHS

1 DANIEL KINNEY

2 SAM TILMON

3 TRAVIS HENEGAN

4 BILL MAKELA

5 KEVIN HENRY

6 BRAD ZYGMONTOWICZ

7 NEAL SHELDON

JOSE COEME

TCMI04

May 8 2004

RESULTS OF FINALS 12:43:43 PM

Event #12 MENS lOOM DASH

10.57

11.04

LINO

ADRN

ADRN

ROMU

LING

CCHS

ROMU

FOWL

1 TREY DAVIDSON

2 NICK GURICA

3 KELLEN DAVIS

4 DERRICK LEWIS

5 AARON WILLIAMS

6 MIKE PALOMBO

7 JAMES KENDRICK

8 TYLER DOUGLASS

11.18

11.18

11.19

11.47

11.48

11.58



TCMI04

May 8 2004

Processed at: 12:58:09 PM

Event #20 MENS 800M RUN RELAY

1 ROMULUS

2 LINCOLN

3 ADRN

4 800 RELAY

5 800 RELAY

6 800 RELAY

7 TITANS

8 800 RELAY

9 BLISSFIELD

10 800 RELAY

1:29.96

1:31.23

1:31.47

1:33.45

1:33.68

1:35.70

1:36.37

1:37.36

1:37.98

1:38.06

A ROMU

LINC

ADRN

PION

FOWL

JNWE

M LCHS

CCHS

BLIS

SALE

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Event #20 MENS 800M RUN RELAY

HEAT RESULTS

Results of HEAT 1

1 Ln5 800 RELAY

2 Ln4 BLISSFIELD

3 Ln3 800 RELAY

Results of HEAT 2

1 Ln4 ROMULUS

2 Ln5 LINCOLN

3 Ln3 ADRN

4 Ln6 800 RELAY

5 Ln2 800 RELAY

6 Lnl TITANS

7 Ln7 800 RELAY

1:35.70

1:37.98

1:38.06

A JNWE

BLIS

SALE

A

A

1:29.96

1:31.23

1:31.47

1:33.45

1:33.68

1:36.37

1:37.36

A ROMU

LINC

ADRN

PION

FOWL

M LCHS

CCHS

A

A

A

A

A

A
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Event #22 MENS 1600M RUN

HEAT RESULTS

Results

1 Ln2

2 Lnl

3 Ln5

4 Ln6

5 Ln7

6 Ln3

of HEAT 1

DANIEL

MORTY

ELIJAH

MAXWELL

JAMES

DAVID

TYLER

CLARK

STENSONES-FORNAESS

KYLER

WORKING

WALSH

LUCAS

VANE

KAPADIA

NIENHAUS

NERI

KOSTEVA

LANCZKI

ISLEY

YEAGER

MCDOWELL

ANDERSON

CORBETT

SUYDAM

LOPEZ

FYSH

LUCAS

OPFERMANN

SEIGRIST

MILLER

MERRILL

DOMBROWSKI

STYLES

MANN

HENDRICKS

WATER

FORCHE

KENNEDY

WALTERS

DEVOE

M LCHS

PION

LINC

CCHS

SALE

CCHS

PION

SALE

. CCHS

BLIS

SALE

ADRN

BLIS'
ROMU

ADRN

PION

PION

ADRN

M LCHS

SALE

CCHS

LINC

JNWE

M LCHS

M LCHS

FOWL

JNWE

JNWE

LINC

ADRN

BLIS

FOWL

BLIS

ROMU

4:22.21

4:23.98

4:34.56

4:36.92

4:45.36

4:45.79

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

Ln4

Ln8 DAN

Ln9 MIKE

BILLY

ADAM

ALEX

LUCAS

JEREMIAH

STEVE

ERIC

PAUL

DAVID

TOMMY

SCOTT

GARRETT

JUSTIN

JAMIE

RYAN

BRIAN

LnlO

Lnll

Lnl2

Lnl3

Lnl4

Lnl5

Lnl6

Lnl7

Lnl8

Lnl9

Ln20

Ln21

Ln22

Ln24

Ln25

Ln26

Ln27

Ln28

Ln29

Ln31

Ln32

Ln33

Ln35

Ln36

Ln37

TOM

DAN

JEFF

CHARLES

TYLER

BRAD

BRENT

BRANDON

LAVELLE
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TCMI04

May 8 2004

Processed at: 1:48:38 PM

Event #24 MENS 4xl00M DASH RELAY

1 LINCOLN

2 ADRN

3 400 RELAY

4 400 RELAY

5 ROMULUS

6 400 RELAY

7 400 RELAY

8 BLISSFIELD

9 TITANS

400 RELAY

A LINC .

ADRN .

FOWL.

PION-

ROMU-

OCHS'-

SALE-

BLIS

M LCHS

JNWE

43.17

43.36

44.86

45.32

45.67

46.11

47.00

47.42

48.31

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A DQ

Event #24 MENS 4x1 OOM DASH RELAY

HEAT RESULTS

Results of HEAT 1

1 Ln5 400 RELAY

2 Ln4 BLISSFIELD

Ln6 400 RELAY

Results of HEAT 2

1 Ln4 LINCOLN

2 Ln5 ADRN

3 Ln7 400 RELAY

4 Ln6 400 RELAY

5 Ln2 ROMULUS

6 Ln8 400 RELAY

7 Lnl TITANS

A SALE

BLIS

JNWE

:47.00

:47.42A

A DQ

A LINC

ADRN

FOWL

PION

ROMU

CCHS

M LCHS

43.17

43.36

44.86

45.32

45.67

46.11

48.31

A

A

A

A

A

A

Easy Meet Manager by EasyWare: www.goeasyware.com



TCMI04

May 8 2004

Processed at: 2:12:43 PM

Event #26 MENS 400M DASH

1 ROD POOLE

2 HOWIE WHITE

3 PETER PARK

4 BEN HAMMETT

5 DARRYL GROCE

6 ADAM RIES

BRAD STRANG

MITCHELL STEVENS

KEVIN HAMILTON

JASON WILLIAMS

MIKE BAY

JUSTIN BLAZO

BEN GIER

JOHNNY WALDVOGEL

VINCE PARR

GLEN THOMAS

ROB GUGLIELMO

ALEX KOBYLARZ

BRAD SOKOLOWSKI

KENT LASKOWSKY

JAY YOCKEY

PEDRO ARRUDA

NICK HOWARD

ERIK ODOM

JUSTIN BAKER

WILL BARDEN

JOEY ROGERS

DASHON SUIFER

TIME FINNIGIAN

ADRIAN SIMMONS

BARRY WHITE

ROMU

JNWE

PION .

FOWL

LINC

BLIS

BLIS

LINC

ROMU

SALE

CCHS

SALE

M LCHS

BLIS

^RiL
PION.

' CCHS
CCHS

SALE

ADRN

BLIS

PION

M LCHS

LINC

M LCHS

PION_
FOWL

ADRN

LINC

ROMU

ADRN

:50.85

:51.68

:52.73 f

:53.31

:53.59

:53.87

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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TCMI04

May 8 2004

Processed at: 2:46:54 PM

Event #28 MENS 3COM INT. HURDLES

1 DANIEL KINNEY

2 KEVIN HENRY

3 JOEL NOLAN

4 BILL MAKELA

5 ZACHARY MILLER

6 AHMED CHAUDHRY

ANDREW REINEL

MIKE SCOBIE

J.P. TRUESDELL

PAT SAUTURAL

TYLER WIEDMEYER

MARK O’NEALL

LUKE JARZYNKA

SHAWN PERKINS

ISAAC KIM

SEAN RICHARDS

CLAIR KOPPELMAN

A TOLBERT

MARIO RAMOS

SAM TILMON

ADAM PRICE

TIM CHEW

JAMES GRIGGS

ANDY MARR

JORDAN AVERY

JESTON SHELDON

EN UNDERWOOD

ZACK ZRULL

NEAL SHELDON

CAMEAU POORT

BRAD ZYGMONTOWICZ

CHANCE LAUVER

DARRYL VESEY

DAVID HANSS

TRAVIS HENEGAN

ROMU

FOWL

LINC

CCHS

M LCHS

_ PION .
'CCH^
BLIS

SALE

SALE

M LCHS

SALE

M LCHS

LINC

PION

JNWE

BLIS

FOWL

ADRN

ROMU

JNWE

SALE

LINC

FOWL

JNWE

BLIS

>.DRN_
CCHS

BLIS

PION

CCHS

ADRN

ROMU

PION

ADRN

;39.14

:39.31

:39.64

:40.34

:40.79

:41.00

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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TCMI04

May 8 2004

Processed at: 3:07:39 PM

Event #30 MENS 800M RUN

1 JJ DARR

2 M. STENSONES-FORNAESS

3 ELIJAH KYLER

4 JACOB MILLER

5 MATT GONZALES

6 GREG CROUCH

ERIC ANDERSON

ADRIAN SIMMONS

DAVID LUCAS

JOE CRIST

BRIAN KUTNICK

MIKE BERKEMEIER

KELVIN VALENTINE

JON WEBB

ADAM KOSTEVA

WES WEAVER

ALEX LUMLEY

LUCAS ISLEY

MIKE KURTZ

JAY YOCKEY

PHIL BUNNELL

AT^ON KNOCK

VINNIE TYLE

TAKASHI GOULD

DAVID SUYDAM

STEVE MCDOWELL

JOEY ROGERS

GLEN THOMAS

JOSH LYNCH

JOSH WIREMAN

RUSSELL ZARRAS

MIKE LAKOMOWSKI

RUSSELL ZARRAS

JOE MYDOSH

TOM DOMBROWSKI

BRANDON WALTERS

DEREK KIMBRELL

ADEN 2:00.43

2:00.53

2:01.64

2:03.97

2:04.73

2:06.57

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

PION

LINC

M LCHS

ApRN_
LINC

PION

ROMU

CCHS

SALE

SALE

M LCHS

ROMU

M LCHS

SALE

PION

SALE

BLIS

CCHS

BLIS

JNWE

FOWL

FOWL

PION

ADRN

ADRN

FOWL

PION

JNWE

JNWE

CCHS

JNWE

CCHS

M LCHS

FOWL

BLIS

BLIS
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TCMI04

May 8 2004

RESULTS OF FINALS 3:20:30 PM

Event #16 MENS 200M DASH

1 TREY DAVIDSON

2 DERRICK LEWIS

3 NICK GURICA

4 JTUylES KENDRICK

5 MIKE PALOMBO

6 BARRY WHITE

7 JUAN PHELAN

8 KYLE SCOBIE

LINC

ROMU

ADRN

ROMU

CCHS

-ADm^

PION

BLIS

22.37

22.81

22.91

23.36

23.56

23.96

23.96

24.41

Easy Meet Manager by EasyWare: www.goeasyware.com



TCMI04

May 8 2004

Processed at: 3:37:31 PM

Event #32 MENS 3200M RUN

1 DANIEL CLARK

2 DAN HORGAN

3 PETER CHRISTMAS

4 CRAIG MARLATT

5 DAN KAPADIA

6 JAMES WALSH

MAXWELL WORKING

ADAM WARNER

DOMINIC PIRO

MIKE NIENHAUS

MATT DUNSTON

ADRIAN CORREA

JOE RUFFING

BILLY NERI

LANCE BURGHARDT

PETER CHRISRMAS

ZACHARY PORTER

JON BARTKUS

SCOTT FYSH

JEREMIAH YEAGER

JAKE POWELL

DAN STYLES

ALEX LANCZKI

KEITH BROHL

ALEX OVERALL

BRAD FORCHE

A VANSTAVEREN

ANDREW LESLIE

BRENT KENNEDY

ALEX HECK

LAVELLE DEVOE

A JEFFMANN

M LCHS

CCHS

PION

SALE

SALE

CCHS

SALE

CCHS

CCHS

LINC

LINC

M LCHS

BLIS

PION

PION

M LCHS

M LCHS

SALE

ROMU

_^RN
JNWE

ADRN

LINC

LINC

BLIS

ADRN

ADRN

FOWL

BLIS

ROMU

JNWE

9:53.43

9:59.03

10:10.84

10:26.94

10:27.29

10:33-45

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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May 8 2004

Processed at: 4:09:03 PM

Event #34 MENS 1600M DASH RELAY

1 ROMULUS

2 ADRN

3 LINCOLN

4 1600 RELAY

5 1600 RELAY

1600 RELAY

TITANS

BLISSFIELD

1600 RELAY

1600 RELAY

3:27.65

3.:.a0.67

3:31.26

3:31.34

3:34.57

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

A ROMU

ADRN

LINC

PION

FOWL

SALE

LCHS

BLIS

CCHS

JNWE

A

A

A

A

A

A M

A

A

A

Event #34 MENS 1600M DASH RELAY

HEAT RESULTS

Results of HEAT 1

Ln3 1600 RELAY

Ln4 TITANS

Ln5 BLISSFIELD

Results of HEAT 2

1 Ln4 ROMULUS

2 Ln3 ADRN

3 Ln5 LINCOLN

4 Ln6 1600 RELAY

5 Ln2 1600 RELAY

Lnl 1600 RELAY

Ln7 1600 RELAY

A SALE

M LCHS

BLIS

NONE

NONE

NONE

A

A

3:27.65

3:30.67

3:31.26

3:31.34

3:34.57

NONE

NONE

A ROMU

ADRN

LINC

PION

FOWL

CCHS

JNWE

A

A

A

A

A

A
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May 8 2004

Processed at: 12:50:07 PM

Event #8 MENS LONG JUMP

21'10.50

20'06.50

20'05.00

20'03.50

19’11.75

19'08.25

19'06.50

19'01.25

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

LING

LING

FOWL

FOWL

ROMU

P I ON

ADRN

SALE

ROMU

LING

M PION

ADRN

GGHS

BLIS

PION

LING

PION

JNWE

SALE

BLIS

M LGHS

GGHS

ADRN

ROMU

FOWL

GGHS

GGHS

BLIS

BLIS

FOWL

M LGHS

M LGHS

JNWE

JNWE

M LGHS

1 ERIG WILLIAMS

2 ELTARO HOOPER

3 MIKE WEARS

4 TYLER DOUGLASS

5 ROD POOLE

6 DJ HOWARD

7 AHMED GHAUDHRY

8 DONTE HOWARD

BRIAN RUMAO

ANTHONY PRIGE

RON WILSON

JON SEBOLT

TOOD BURTON

ZACK ZRULL

STEVE MITGHELL

PAUL VERSLIUS

NORMAN JOHNSON

JUSTIN MAYS

ROBERT FEISTER

JOHN JOHNSON

JESTON SHELDON

JUSTIN BAKER

JOSE GOEME

ANDRE DAVIS

GARLOS KENDRIGK

JOSH TOLBERT

ANDREW REINEL

DEXTER GURRY

EVAN WILSON

JOE NAVARRO

MATT GLOVER

BEN GIER

NIGK HOWARD

ANTHONY HOXIE

GHRIS WILLIAMS

TYLER WIEDMEYER

vr

rt

If

II

Tl

f|
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May 8 2004

Processed at: 1:03:39 PM

Event #2 MENS POLE VAULT

X
1 JOEL NOLAN

2 KALIAN SWEIGART

3 BILLY PAULI

4 BRIAN BAHN

5 TRAVIS HENEGAN

6 BRENNER HEINTZ

VINNIE TYLE

CAMERON ROHRSCHEIB

ADAM FITCHPATRICK

JOE NAVARRO

JOSH JOHNS

JORDAN MURDOCK

JUSTIN FULTON

JEREMY SIROIS

JOHN VOILES

SAM REYNOLDS

DAVID HARBURG

J.P. TRUESDELL

RICKY RODRIGUEZ

SAM TILMON

CARLOS KENDRICK

STACY SHREVE

IS'Ot.OO

13'06.00

13'00.00

13'00.00

13'00.00

12'06.00

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

LINC

PION

ADRN

LINC

ADRN

PION

FOWL

FOWL

FOWL

BLIS

BLIS

FOWL

LINC

LINC

PION

ADRN

PION

SALE

ADRN

ROMU

ROMU

ROMU

II

II

tl

II

H

IT
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May 8 2004

Processed at: 1:43:13 PM

Event #6 MENS DISCUS THROW

1 NICK BARRETT

2 RYAN DANESCU

3_ JOSH HUNT

4 KELLEN DAVIS

5 SHANE DILLON

6 DEION CASEY

7 JON SEBOLT

8 DREW ASKEW

JOEL KEESLER

JON SMART

CHASE DIXON

CHAD SCHERER

JASON VALENTINE

CODY WATERS

BRANDON JOHNSON

JOE YONKOSKI

ERIC EMERSON

DAVID SCHAMBERGER

JOHN FRANCHI

TIM LELITO

STEVE KAPTUR

BEN GORCZYCA

STEVE LEWIS

JERRY COLLIE

ALEX HECK

SAM BATES

KEN POWERS

TEX BODY

TED DEY

ALEX KARL

JAY PAWLOWSKI

DOUG KARASEK

ALEX RAAB

ANDREW FLIPPO

LEROY BRAY

JEREMY SHELTON

CEDRIC SMITH

BRYON STAUP

JAMES CRABILL

CCHS

CCHS

M LCHS

_ADRN
LINC

LINC

M PION .
LINC

JNWE

CCHS

LINC

FOWL

ROMU

ADRN

ROMU

M PION

ADRN

ADRN

CCHS

FOWL

SALE

JNWE

JNWE

ROMU

BLIS

PION

M LCHS

FOWL

FOWL

BLIS

SALE

M LCHS

BLIS

M LCHS

SALE

PION

ROMU

BLIS

SALE

139'01.00

137'07.00

132'02.00

131’00.00

129'11.00

127'05.00

127*04.00

125*01.00

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

II

II
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May 8 2004

Processed at: 2:09:19 PM

Event #4 MENS SHOT PUT

48'10.25

48'00.50

47'06.50

45'05.50

43'10.50

43'03.75

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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1 JON SMAET

2 SHANE DILLON

3 BEANDON COOLEY

4 NICK BAEEETT

5 JOHN FEANCHI

6 JOSH HUNT

EYAN DANESCU

JAYSON CUMMINGS

JAEED DEGEOFF

EEIC EMEESON

JEEEY COLLIE

CHAD SCHEEEE

JAMES HISSONG

CALEB WILLIAMS

JOE YONKOSKI

BEN GOECZYCA

DAVID EDWAEDS

JOEL KEESLEE

JON SEBOLT

CHASE DIXON

JASON VALENTINE

WILLIAM BEICE

ADEIAN WATSON

KEN POWEES

SAM BATES

TEX BODY

BEIAN BUEKETT

MALCOLM EHODES

ANDEEW TAYLOE

STEVE KAPTUE

LEEOY BEAY

ALEX HECK
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Event #10 MENS HIGH JUMP
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1 KELLEN DAVIS

2 ANTHONY PRICE

3 ELTARO HOOPER

4 BEN HAMMETT

5 COREY HUBBARD

6 SHAWN PERKINS

6 ANDRE DAVIS

RICHARD FRANKLIN

CHRIS WHITE

AARON STUKEY

MATT SHAVER

JUSTIN JUDKINS

ANTHONY ORLANDO

CASELLE HENRY

JOSH TOLBERT

JUSTIN MAYS

JOHN JOHNSON

DAVID HANSS

CARLOS KENDRICK

SEAN CHAVE

DAVID WRIGHT

CLAIR KOPPELMAN
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JOSH JOHNS

JOE NAVARRO

JASON MCGEHEE
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